
LIC AAO 2019
Online Live Course (14 March - 3 May)

Complete Schedule 

JOIN NOW

oliveboard

Crash Course

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


Reasoning Quant English

 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

Videos to watch

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

14-Mar, Thu

15-Mar, Fri

16-Mar, Sat

17-Mar, Sun

Inequality

Grammar

Simplification and 
Approximation 1

Quadratic Equations Blood Relations

Simplification and 
Approximation 2

Direction sense

Vocabulary

Introduction and 
strategy

Introduction and 
strategy

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

Videos to watch

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

18-Mar, Mon

 19-Mar, Tue

 20-Mar, Wed

 21-Mar, Thu

 22-Mar, Fri

 23-Mar, Sat

 24-Mar, Sun

Live Practice SessionSyllogism

Number Series

Percentages

DI 1 DI 2

Averages

SA and Puzzles

Reasoning Quant English

Permutations and Combinations

Introduction and 
strategy

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

Videos to watch

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

 25-Mar, Mon

 26-Mar, Tue

 27-Mar, Wed

28-Mar, Thu

29-Mar, Fri

30-Mar, Sat

31-Mar, Sun

Doubts and Strategy 
ClassInput Output

Mixtures Alligations

Ratio and Proportion,
Partnerships

Error Spotting

ParaJumbles

Coding Decoding

Doubts and 
Strategy Class

Problems on Ages

Sentence  Joining

Cloze Test

Alphanumeric
Series

Reasoning Quant English

Live Practice Session

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

Videos to watch

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

 1-Apr, Mon

 2-Apr, Tue

 3-Apr, Wed

 4-Apr, Thu

5-Apr, Fri

 6-Apr, Sat

 7-Apr, Sun

Ranking

Profit and Loss

CI and Instalments

Time, Speed 
and Distance

Boats and Streams

SI

Time and Work

Pipes and Cisterns

Critical Reasoning

Trains

Doubts and 
Strategy Class

Doubts and 
Strategy Class

Reasoning Quant English

Live Practice Session

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
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oliveboard

JOIN NOW

Videos and Mock Tests

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

8-Apr, Mon

9-Apr, Tue

 10-Apr, Wed

 11-Apr, Thu

 12-Apr, Thu

 13-Apr, Sat

 14-Apr, Sun

Data sufficiency

Mensuration 2D

Mensuration 3D

Newer Question 
Types

Reading 
Comprehension

Fill in the blanks

Central Idea

Mock Discussion 
and Strategy Class

Reasoning Quant English

Take Mock 1

Take Mock 2

Take Mock 3

Live Practice Session

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

Insurance Notes & Mock tests

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

15-Apr, Mon

 16-Apr, Tue

 17-Apr, Wed

 18-Apr, Thu

 19-Apr, Fri

 20-Apr, Sat

 21-Apr, Sun

Doubts and
Strategy Class

Mock Discussion 
and Strategy Class

Insurance

Principles, benefits
and terminology

Agency Law

Life Insurance General Insurance - 
Non Life

Live Practice Session

Take Mock 4

Take Mock 5

Take Mock 6

Take Mock 7

Take Mock 8

Take Mock 9

Reasoning Quant English IA Notes

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

 22-Apr, Mon

 23-Apr, Tue

 24-Apr, Wed

 25-Apr, Thu

 26-Apr, Fri

 27-Apr, Sat

 28-Apr, Sun

Mock Discussion
and Strategy Class

General Insurance -
Fire and Marine

General Insurance - 
Motor

General Insurance
Health and Others

IRDAI
Insurance Related 

Current Affairs

Mock Discussion and 
Strategy Class

Reasoning Quant English IA Notes

Insurance Notes & Mock tests

Live Practice Session

Take Mock 10

Take Mock 11

Take Mock 12

Take Mock 13

Take Mock 14

Take Mock 15

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


 LIC AAO 2019
oliveboard

JOIN NOW

7.00 AM 7 to 8 PM
Live SessionDate

 29-Apr, Mon

 30-Apr, Tue

 1-May, Wed

 2-May, Thu

 3-May, Fri

Mock Discussion and 
Strategy Class

Mock Discussion and 
Strategy Class

Mock Discussion and 
Strategy Class

LIC

Insurance Notes & Mock tests

Take Mock 16

Take Mock 17

Take Mock 18

Take Mock 19

Take Mock 20

Reasoning Quant English IA Notes

https://www.oliveboard.in/lic-aao-online-coaching/?ref=pdf

